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Non-Nominated Projects For 3 Years

Date: 9/2/2025

PR#

10289
12755
01533
08523
12857

Chemical

STREPTOMYCIN
ETHEPHON
DICHLORPRORP (2,4-DP)
ETHEPHON
CYPERMETHRIN

Commodity
BEAN (SNAP & LIMA)

LEMON
APPLE
PLUM

DILL (SEED)

Total: 5 I

Page 1 of 1



